
Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederrhein Erwachsene
Kleve / 28.09. - 29.09.2024 Platzierungen

Damen Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lea Vehreschild/Nefel Ari TTVg WRW Kleve

2 Hannah Stemmler/Marie Janssen SV DJK Holzbüttgen / TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Johanna Paul/Bernadette Hakopian ASV Einigkeit Süchteln / SV DJK Holzbüttgen

3 Janina Hartkopf/Rahel Nolten Anrather TK RW

Damen Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lea Vehreschild TTVg WRW Kleve

2 Hannah Stemmler SV DJK Holzbüttgen

3 Hanna Fretz TTVg WRW Kleve

4 Nefel Ari TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Marie Janssen TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Johanna Paul ASV Einigkeit Süchteln

7 Bernadette Hakopian SV DJK Holzbüttgen

7 Janina Hartkopf Anrather TK RW

7 Rahel Nolten Anrather TK RW

Damen/Herren (bis 1200) Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jörg Herold/Markus Heuser Anrather TK RW

2 Ole Amann/Lukas Witting TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk / TTV Rees-Groin

3 Norbert Aengenheister/Lukas Hurtz TTC BW Sevelen / TTC Rheindahlen

3 Martin Koop/Rene Petit TTV Goch

5 Eric Leippi/Malte Dercks TTV Rees-Groin / DJK Rhenania Kleve

5 Christine Boenisch-Gelhausen/Dirk Gelhausen TTSF Glehn

5 Robin Hornung/Daniel Hülbusch TV Traar / VfR Büttgen

5 Benjamin Hilgers/Joris Litjens TTV Goch

9 Klaus Fuit/Claudia Bunk SG Kaarst

9 Laura Zeh/Oliver Feltes TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Enrico Fugmann/Frank Jüngerkes TTA SV Rosellen

9 Volker Baum/Marcel Müller DJK SF 08 Rheydt / 1. TTC BW Breyell

9 Til Franzke/Verena Wolters TTC Lindental
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederrhein Erwachsene
Kleve / 28.09. - 29.09.2024 Platzierungen

Damen/Herren (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Lukas Hurtz TTC Rheindahlen

2 Norbert Aengenheister TTC BW Sevelen

3 Dirk Gelhausen TTSF Glehn

3 Lukas Witting TTV Rees-Groin

5 Oliver Feltes TTC BR Schaephuysen

5 Jörg Herold Anrather TK RW

5 Martin Koop TTV Goch

5 Joris Litjens TTV Goch

9 Ole Amann TTC Straelen/Wachtendonk

9 Volker Baum DJK SF 08 Rheydt

9 Markus Heuser Anrather TK RW

9 Robin Hornung TV Traar

9 Marcel Müller 1. TTC BW Breyell

9 Laura Zeh TTC BR Schaephuysen

15 Christine Boenisch-Gelhausen TTSF Glehn

15 Malte Dercks DJK Rhenania Kleve

15 Enrico Fugmann TTA SV Rosellen

15 Benjamin Hilgers TTV Goch

15 Daniel Hülbusch VfR Büttgen

15 Eric Leippi TTV Rees-Groin

15 Verena Wolters TTC Lindental

22 Claudia Bunk SG Kaarst

22 Til Franzke TTC Lindental

22 Klaus Fuit SG Kaarst

22 Frank Jüngerkes TTA SV Rosellen

22 Rene Petit TTV Goch

Damen/Herren 1100-1400 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Patrick Bücherl/Nikolaus Wrede TTC Meerbusch

2 Ulrich Richter/Jannis Bednarz TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Dieter Mones/Dirk Halfpap TuS Wickrath / TSV Nieukerk

3 Jens Kaltenecker/Thomas Klüners TSV Nieukerk

5 Laurenz Richter/Kai-Luca Mattheuer TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Dirk van Tilburg/Tim Ricken TTV Rees-Groin / BV DJK Kellen

5 Torsten Klupsch/Matthias Seegers TTC Lindental / TTV Kalkar-Niedermörmter

5 Julius Heimann/Laura Zeh TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Ulrich Artz/Jens Brachmann TTV Goch

9 Kerstin Pflug/Christoph Föhles 1. TTC Viersen / TTSF Glehn
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederrhein Erwachsene
Kleve / 28.09. - 29.09.2024 Platzierungen

Damen/Herren 1100-1400 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Laurenz Richter TTVg WRW Kleve

2 Jannis Bednarz TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Thomas Klüners TSV Nieukerk

3 Tim Ricken BV DJK Kellen

5 Christoph Höhnerbach TTF Rhenania Königshof

5 Timo Könen TTC DJK Neukirchen

5 Ulrich Richter TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Nikolaus Wrede TTC Meerbusch

9 Jens Brachmann TTV Goch

9 Christoph Föhles TTSF Glehn

9 Julius Heimann TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 Dieter Mones TuS Wickrath

9 Kerstin Pflug 1. TTC Viersen

9 Dirk van Tilburg TTV Rees-Groin

15 Ulrich Artz TTV Goch

15 Patrick Bücherl TTC Meerbusch

15 Dirk Halfpap TSV Nieukerk

15 Jens Kaltenecker TSV Nieukerk

15 Torsten Klupsch TTC Lindental

15 Kai-Luca Mattheuer TTVg WRW Kleve

15 Matthias Seegers TTV Kalkar-Niedermörmter

22 Artin Hakopian SV DJK Holzbüttgen

22 Robin Hornung TV Traar

22 Daniel Hülbusch VfR Büttgen

22 Laura Zeh TTC BR Schaephuysen

Damen/Herren 1300-1600 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christopher Strucks/Sebastian Haas TTC Kranenburg

2 Michael Baatz/Cuma Ülger TTC DJK Neukirchen / TSV Krefeld-Bockum

3 Stefan Herzberg/Stefan Merfeld TTVg WRW Kleve

3 Junde Zang/Linde Zang SV DJK Holzbüttgen

5 Nils Schallenburger/Le-Hao Nguyen TTC Rheindahlen / VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

5 Patricia Ketelaer/Tim Ricken BV DJK Kellen

5 Jens Brachmann/Christian Verhoeven TTV Goch

5 Jan Paas/Oliver Wojtasik TTC BW Krefeld / TTC BR Schaephuysen

9 René Wolters/Jannis Bednarz SV BR Forstwald / TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Kai Gasinski/Ron Lamers SV DJK Holzbüttgen / DJK Rhenania Kleve
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederrhein Erwachsene
Kleve / 28.09. - 29.09.2024 Platzierungen

Damen/Herren 1300-1600 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Junde Zang SV DJK Holzbüttgen

2 Christopher Strucks TTC Kranenburg

3 Nils Schallenburger TTC Rheindahlen

3 Cuma Ülger TSV Krefeld-Bockum

5 Michael Baatz TTC DJK Neukirchen

5 Sebastian Haas TTC Kranenburg

5 Stefan Herzberg TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Ron Lamers DJK Rhenania Kleve

9 Patricia Ketelaer BV DJK Kellen

9 Stefan Merfeld TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Christian Verhoeven TTV Goch

9 René Wolters SV BR Forstwald

13 Jens Brachmann TTV Goch

13 Le-Hao Nguyen VfL Borussia Mönchengladbach

13 Jan Paas TTC BW Krefeld

13 Tim Ricken BV DJK Kellen

13 Oliver Wojtasik TTC BR Schaephuysen

13 Linde Zang SV DJK Holzbüttgen

19 Jannis Bednarz TTVg WRW Kleve

19 Kai Gasinski SV DJK Holzbüttgen

19 Jörg Merita TTC Kranenburg

Damen/Herren 1500-1800 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Nicolai Goronz/Norbert Wantuch TTC Meerbusch

2 Dirk Abel/Martin Klein KTSV Preussen Krefeld / TuS Rheydt-Wetschewell

3 Tobias Fitten/Stanislav Gergert TTV Goch / DJK Rhenania Kleve

3 Phuc Vinh Khang Nguyen/Mark Wiederhöft SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen / TTC BR Schaephuysen

5 Jaron Tripp/Kalpesh Chaudhari BV DJK Kellen

5 Nefel Ari/Franca van Dreuten TTVg WRW Kleve

Damen/Herren 1500-1800 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jakob Kramer TTVg WRW Kleve

2 Jaron Tripp BV DJK Kellen

3 Stanislav Gergert DJK Rhenania Kleve

3 Norbert Wantuch TTC Meerbusch

5 Nefel Ari TTVg WRW Kleve

5 Tobias Fitten TTV Goch

5 Nicolai Goronz TTC Meerbusch

5 Phuc Vinh Khang Nguyen SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

9 Dirk Abel KTSV Preussen Krefeld

9 Martin Klein TuS Rheydt-Wetschewell

9 Franca van Dreuten TTVg WRW Kleve

9 Mark Wiederhöft TTC BR Schaephuysen

13 Kalpesh Chaudhari (IN) BV DJK Kellen

Herren Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Christian Schlesinger/Johannes Kirchner DJK Rhenania Kleve

2 Janoš Pigerl /Max Reinartz TTC BW Grevenbroich

3 Erik Tretbar/Mark Peiffer Anrather TK RW / SG RW Gierath

3 Vincent Kepser/Mathis Rosenbaum TTVg WRW Kleve / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
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Bezirksmeisterschaften Niederrhein Erwachsene
Kleve / 28.09. - 29.09.2024 Platzierungen

Herren Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Vincent Kepser TTVg WRW Kleve

2 Erik Tretbar Anrather TK RW

3 Johannes Kirchner DJK Rhenania Kleve

3 Christian Schlesinger DJK Rhenania Kleve

5 Janoš Pigerl TTC BW Grevenbroich

5 Max Reinartz TTC BW Grevenbroich

7 Arja Hosseini (IR) SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen

7 Mark Peiffer SG RW Gierath

7 Mathis Rosenbaum SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen
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